
Page 1 of 2 
 

DRIVE CLEAN CHICAGO 
Drive Clean Truck – Voucher Fund 

Approved Vendor List 
The following table provides a list of the Approved Vendors for the Drive Clean Truck – Voucher Fund. Please refer to the Drive Clean Truck Vehicle Eligibility 
List for the list of Eligible Vehicles the following Vendors that are approved to sell through the Program. Fleet and Vehicle Owners must submit a Voucher 

Request through an Approved Vendor. 

 

OEM Approved Vendor Contact Phone Address Email Website 

Mark Baer (916) 799-0658
4900 Canada Valley Road #221

Antioch, CA 94531
mark.baer@altec.com

Toni Tribby (317) 802-3822
5201 West 84th Street

Indianapolis, IN 46268
toni.tribby@altec.com

Lori Woods (919) 528-8088
1550 Aerial Ave.

Creedmoor, NC 27522
lori.woods@altec.com

Altec City Utility Equipment Co. Paul Watson (815) 254-6673
22414 W. 143rd St.

Plainfield, IL 60544
PWatson@cityutilityequipment.com http://cityutilityequipment.com/

AMP Trucks Inc. AMP Trucks Inc. Dan Zito (513) 300-5910
100 Commerce Dr

Loveland, OH 45140
Dan.zito@ampelectricvehicles.com http://ampelectricvehicles.com

Autocar Standard Equipment Co. Jerry Donlon (312) 706-9686
2033 W Walnut St

Chicago, IL 60612
jdonlon@standardequipment.com http://standardequipment.com 

BYD BYD Brendan Riley (213) 245-6503
1800 S Figueroa St

Los Angeles, CA 90015
brendan.riley@byd.com http://www.byd.com/

Effenco Effenco Benoit Lacroix (514) 397-4020 x202

3700 St.-Patrick St, Suite 316

Montreal, Quebec H4E 1A2

Canada

benoitlacroix@effenco.com http://www.effenco.com/home/

Energetics Drivetrains Energetics Drivetrains John McNichols (844) 309-3630
840 Brian Dr., Suite A

Crest Hill, IL 60403
jmcnichols@energeticsdrivetrains.com http://www.energeticsdrivetrains.com

GreenPower Motor 

Company

GreenPower Motor 

Company
Colby Richardson (604) 563-4144

1700 Hope Avenue

Porterville, CA 93257
colby@greenpowerbus.com http://www.greenpowerbus.com/

Hino Motors Hino of Chicago David Rektorski (708) 656-6643
5330 W Pershing Rd

Cicero, IL 60804
drektorski@comcast.net http://hinoofchicago.com 

Hino Motors GATR Truck Center John Kerber (320) 251-7356
218 Stearns Drive

Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
jerkber@gatr.net http://www.gatr.net/

Hino Motors Hall Truck Center Dave Hall (903) 216-2896
5721 Hwy 31 West

Tyler, TX 75712
dave@halltruckcenter.com http://www.halltruckcenter.com/

Hino Motors Illinois Truck Center Jose Molina (847) 437-8900
700 E. Devon Ave

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
jmolin@illinoistruck.com http://www.illinoistruck.com/

Altec Altec http://www.altec.com/
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Hino Motors JX Hino Greg Herdzina (773) 401-8905
535 E. South Frontage Road

Bolingbrook, IL 60440
gherdzina@jxe.com http://jxe.com

Hino Motors
M&K Quality Truck Sales 

of Illinois, Inc.
Hugh McKenty (708) 793-5251

7900 Bulldog Dr.

Summit, IL 60501
hugh.mckenty@mktruck.com http://www.mktruckcenters.com/

Lightning Hybrids Lightning Hybrids Bonnie Trowbridge (303) 519-4144
319 Clevleland Ave

Loveland, CO 80537
bonnie@lightninghybrids.com http://lightninghybrids.com

Lightning Hybrids
Advanced Vehicle 

Technology Services
Ron Sheble (847) 777-5000

320 Lexingtion Dr.

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089
ron@advancedvtech.com http://advancedvtech.com

Lightning Hybrids Autopark Fleet Dan McDonough (574) 320-5815
1820 S. Centerville Rd

Sturgis, MI 49091
dmcdonough@autopark.com http://autoparkfleet.com/

Laura Battigelli Laura@BestBusSales.com

Robert Zimmerman Rob@BestBusSales.com

Lightning Hybrids Chandler Services, Inc. David Chandler (708) 478-4200
10203 91st St.

Mokena, IL 60448
csi@chandlerservicesinc.com http://www.chandlerservicesinc.com/

Motiv Power Systems Motiv Power Systems John Knudtson (574) 361-5823
1165 Chess Dr.

Foster City, CA 94404
johnk@motivinc.com http://motivps.com 

Motiv Power Systems Autopark Fleet Dan McDonough (574) 320-5815
1820 S. Centerville Rd

Sturgis, MI 49091
dmcdonough@autopark.com http://autoparkfleet.com/

New Flyer New Flyer David Warren (320) 203-4979
711 Kernaghan Ave

 Winnepeg, MB R2C 3T4 Canada
david_warren@newflyer.com http://newflyer.com/index/electricbus

Odyne Systems LLC Odyne Systems LLC Matt Jarmuz (262) 544-8401
N4 W22610 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186
matt.jarmuz@odyne.com http://odyne.com

Orange EV Orange EV Wayne Mathisen (816) 210-6063
608 NW Platte Valley Dr

Riverside, MO 64150  
WayneM@OrangeEV.com http://orangeev.com 

Proterra, Inc. Proterra, Inc. Mike Hennessy (708) 420-6453
1 Whitlee Court

Greenville, SC 29607
mhennessy@proterra.com http://www.proterra.com

Smith Electric Vehicles Smith Electric Vehicles Dale Unglesbee (816) 243-1636
12200 NW Ambassador Dr Ste 326

Kansas City, MO 64163
Dale.Unglesbee@smithelectric.com http://www.smithelectric.com

Smith Electric Vehicles Standard Equipment Co. Jerry Donlon (312) 706-9686
2033 W Walnut St

Chicago, IL 60612
jdonlon@standardequipment.com http://standardequipment.com 

XL Hybrids XL Hybrids Ed Lovelace (617) 718-0329
145 Newton St

Boston, MA 02135
elovelace@xlhybrids.com http://xlhybrids.com 

XL Hybrids Autopark Fleet Dan McDonough (574) 320-5815
1820 S. Centerville Rd

Sturgis, MI 49091
dmcdonough@autopark.com http://autoparkfleet.com/

VIA Motors VIA Motors Mark Burdge (801) 368-2642
165 Mountain Way Dr

Orem, UT 84058
mark.burdge@viamotors.com http://viamotors.com

Zenith Motors Zenith Motors Christine Smith (800) 630-9833
204 Vine St.

Wilder, KY 41076
christine.smith@zenith-motors.com http://www.zenith-motors.com/

Lightning Hybrids Best Bus Sales (847) 297-3177
1216 Rand Road

Des Plaines, IL 60016
http://www.bestbussales.com/


